2.00 3 85446020  9.00  271.04  271.04 9.00  3553.58 5 1,585.00  3,011.50

10 MM 4 CORE ARMUD 

ALU S.B.C.

15.00 4 85446090  9.00  96.19  96.19 9.00  1261.13 5 75.00  1,068.75

JSTAR 2.5 MM R 2 CORE 

(90 MTRS)

2.00 5 85446020  9.00  648.95  648.95 9.00  8508.40 5 3,795.00  7,210.50

25307.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SEVEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

1930.18  1930.18 111.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3.